
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

88 
25 
67 
39 

Name 

Jose Miguel Iturbe 
Chris Beckwith 
Bob Kramer 
Rodger Soucy 

Class 

CP 

BS-C 

DP 

BS 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

Porsche 911 
1972 BMW 2002 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1971 Datsun 510 

Color 

Red 
Yellow/Black 
Blue 
BLACK 

Best Tm 

2:22.963 
2:30.962 
2:32.292 

In Lap 

3 
1 
3 
0 

City/State 

San Antonio TX 
Tulsa OK 
Georgetown TX 
Springtown TX 

Group 

7 
7 
7 
7  

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(88) Jose Miguel Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(25) Chris Beckwith 
1 
2 

 

(67) Bob Kramer 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:24.496 
2:23.708 
2:22.963 
2:25.289 

2:30.962 
2:33.843 

2:37.005 
2:33.462 
2:32.292 

Diff 

+1.533 
+0.745 

+2.326 

+2.881 

+4.713 
+1.170 

Time of Day 

11:26:15.009 
11:28:38.717 
11:31:01.680 
11:33:26.969 

11:26:10.999 
11:28:44.842 

11:26:51.744 
11:29:25.206 
11:31:57.498 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Chris Beckwith (25) 

2 Jose Miguel Iturbe (88) 

3 Bob Kramer (67) 
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Lapchart
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